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Alphabetical List by Common Name

******
Comm:ln Name

ADDER'S TONGUE, Fedit

ASTER, Broad-Leaf

ASTER, CoDlDOn

AZALEA, western

BABY BLUE-EYES

BANEBERRY

BEACH ASTER

BEARD-TONGUE, Violet

BELLARDIA

BIG TREE

BIRD CHERRY

BLACKBERRY, California

BLAZING STAR

BLEEDING-HEART

BLUE BLOOSOM

BLUE GENTAIN

BLUE-EYED GRASS

BRISTLY OX-TONGUE

BRODIAE!

BRODIAEA, Harvest

BRODIAEA, White

BROOM, Wild

BUCKEYE, California

BUCKWHEAT

BUTTERCUP, California

CALIFORNIA FUCHSIA

CALIFORNIA GOLDEN ROD

Botanical Name

SCOLIOPUS BIGELOVII

ASTER RADULINUS

ASTER CHILENSIS

RHODODENDRON OCCIDENTALE

NEMOPHILA INSIGNIS

ACTAEA SPICATA

ERIGERON GLAUSUS

PENTSTEJaI:>N HETEROPHIILUS

BELLARDIA TRIUGO

SEQUOIA GIGANTE!

PRUNUS EYARGINATA

RUBUS VITIFOLIUS

MENTZEL!! LAEVICAULIS

DICENTRA FORllOSA

CE!NOTHUS

GENTUNA SCEPTRUll

SISIRINCHIlJ)( BELLUM

PICRIS ECHIOIDFS

BRODIAEA CAPITATA

BRODImA CORONARIA

BBODIAEA HYACINTHINA

HOSACKIA GLABRA.

AESCULUS CALIFORNICA

ERIOGONUM LATIFOLIUU

RANUNCULUS CALIFOImICUS

ZAUSCHNERIA CALIFORNICA

SOLIDAGO CALIFORNICA

96

29

28

25

71

92-

156

66

85

185

149

104

147

64

102

155

69

43

56

~

108

26

24

175

42

164

154
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Common Name Botanical Name

CALIFORNIA HONE1SUCKLE LONICERA HISPIDULA, 122:
var. Cali.fornia

CALIFORNIA Ntm4EG TORREYA CALIFORNICA 165

CALIFORNIA ROSE BAY RHODODENDRON CALIFORNICUM 130

CARPEN'l'ERIJ. CARPENTERIA CALIFORNIC! no

CHAPARRAL Ln.y LILIUJ( RUBESCENS 159

CHAP.ARJW:" Pea PICKERINGIA JIONTANA l.l.4

CLARKU CLARXIA CONCIlmA 63

CLARKIA CJ.ARKIA ELEGANS 117

CLEMATIS, "Pipe Stem1t CIEMATIS LASIANTHA 106

CLOVER, Tomcat TRIFOLIUM TRIDEN'fATUM 72

COLLINSIA COLLmsIA BlCOLOR 50

COLTS-FOOT, Oregon UIATHEMmI BIFOLIUIl 1.4

COLUMBINE AQUILEGIA TRUNCATA 83

COWON JlJNKEY-FLOWER JlDlULUS GUTTATUS 134

CORAL-ROOT COR.lLtORHIZA BlGELOVII 103

COlO'l'E BRUSH RlCCHARIS Pn.ULARIS 27

CRlWI BWH HOLODISCUS DISCOLOR 116

CREAM-COLCIlED WALL FImER ERYSIJIU)( CAPITNl'UM 157

CRlW4 CUPS PLA'!'YSTEJI)N CALIFOBNICUll 168

CREEK~ CORNUS GLABRATA 150

CUCUJlBER, »OCk ECHniOCYSTIS FABACEA 17

CURRANT, Flowering RIBES SANGUINlUll, 99
var. GLUTINOSUM

DAISY, Yellow LlYIA GAILLARDIOIDES 44

DANDELION, california TROXIMON GRANDIFLORUU 75

DEER-FOOT ACHLYS TRIPHYLL! III

DESERT UILK1fEED ASCLEPIAS EROSA 187
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C01llDlOn Name Botanical Name

ELDERBERRY SAMBUCUS lWJEKOSA 192'
var. CAILICARPA

ELDERBERRY, Blue SAMBUCUS GLlUCA 109

ELK CLOVER ARlLIA CALIFORNICA l44

No Common Name ERIOPHn.LUM LANATUU 142

ERIOPHYU.UJI, Woolly ERIOPHYLLUM LANATUlI, var. 3

EVENING PRDIROSE OEONOTHERA HooKERI 145

EVERLASTING, Pearly ANAOHALIS MARGARITACEA 94

FAIRY BELIS DISPORU)( HOOKER! 13

F.lIRY LlNTEIm DISPORUK SIlITHil 12

FALSE LUPINE THElUlOPSIS CALIFORNICA 161

J'IRE-CRACKER PLANT BRODIAEl IDA-JW:A 136

FLANNEL BUSH FREllJNTIA CALIFORNICA 131
var. MEXICAN!

FLOIERING CURRANT RIBES SANGUINEUM 99
var. GLUTINOSUJl

FORGET-ME-NOT, Yellow AMSINCKIA INTE1UIEDIA 72
FIDDLE-NECK

FUC~IA, C~IFOmlIA ZAUSHNERIA CALIFORNICA 119

GILIA, small LmANTHOS ANDROSACEUS 65

GINGER, Wild ASARUIL CAUDATUM 39

GOIETIA GODETIA AMOENA 78

GOLDEN CHINQUAPIN CASTANOPSIS CHRYSOPHILLA 162

GOIDEN-EIED GRASS SISYRINCHUDI CALIFORNICUJ( 133

GOLDEN LANTERN COLOCHORTUS PULCHELLUS 128
GOLDEN LILY BELL
FAIRY LANTERN

GRlUBEIOOD or ClWIISE ADENOSTAMA FACICULATUJI 143

GRINDELIA GRINDELIA CUNEIFOLIA 41

GtJ)( PLANT GRINDELIA ROBUSTA 121
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HAIRY IUSTIEl'OE PHORADENDRON VILLOSUIl 173

HAIFIELDTARWEED HEMIZONIA CONGESTA 172
var. LUZULAEFOLIA

am & CHICKENS COTnJmON LI.IA 58

HOLLYHOCK, Wila SIDALCEA 70

HONEYSUCKIE, CALIFORNIA ImICIRA HISPIDULl 122
Tar. CAtD'ORNll.

HONEYSUCKLE PENSTEKON PENSTmlON CORDIFOLIUS 186

HOUND'S-TONGUE CYNOGLOSSUJI GRANDE 81

HOUND'S-TONGUE ClNOGLOSSUJI GRANDE 82

INDIAN PmK SILENE CAtIFOBNICA 14l

INDIAN WARRIOR PENDICULARIS DENSmDRA 98

INSIDE-OUT-FLOlrER VANCOUVERIA HEX.&NDRA 15

nus, DOUGLAS mIS DOUGLASIANA 52

IRIS, DOUGLAS IRIS OOUGLASIANA 53

nus, OOOOLAB IRIS OOUGLASIANA 54

IRIS, Ground IRIS MACBOSIPHON 51

ITHURIEL'S SPEAR BRODIAU. LAX! 59

JOHNNY-TUCK ORTHOCARPUS ER.UNTHUS 1

LARKSPUR, Red DELPHINIUM NUDICAUIE 113

LARKSPUR, Slender Blue DELPHINIUM PATENS 31

LARKSPUR, lrestem Blue DELPHINIUM HESPERIUll 32

LAVENDER !LtIUll ALLIUJ( UNIFOLIUM 132'
(WILD ONION)

IEOPARD LILY LILIUM PARDALINUM 140

LETTUCE, IIINER' S J«)NTIA PERFOLIATA 11

LILY, EUREKA LILIUM OCCIDmTALE 13

LAUREL, CALIFORNIA UMBELLULARIA CAUFORNICA 22
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LONG-SPIRED MISTLETOE PHORADENDRON lONGISPICUU 174
(Parsitic on Buckeyes, Cotton-
woods & Willows)

LUPINE, BLUE LUPINUS 10

LUPINE, BLUE & WHITE LUPINm BICOLOR 7

LUPINE, BUSH LUPINUS ABOREUS 184

LUPINE, LAVENDER LUPINUS 8

LUPINE, WHITE LUPINUS 9

MADRONE ARBUTUS MENZIESII 21

lfAN-ROOT, COWON ECHINOCYSTIS FABACEA 11

MAN-ROOT, HILL ECHINOCYSTIS OREGANUS 16

MANZANITA ARCTOSTAPHYLOS JlANZANITA 23

MANZANITA SCHIZOCOCCUS NlWULARIUS EASTW. 1,3
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS NUMMULARIA

MAPLE, BIG-LEAF !CER MACROPHYILUM 101

MARCH GRnIDELIA GRINDELIA CUNIEFOLIA 176

MARIPOSA, WHITE C.A.LOCHORTUS VENUSTUS 19

l4ARIPOSA, IELlOW CALOCHORTUS LUTEUS 18

MARIPOSA LILY CA.LOCHORTUS LUTEUS 137
var. VESTAR JEPSON

No CollllOOn Name ){OOJLUS BIGELOVII 190

)[[NT, COYOTE )()NA.RDELIA VILtOSA 40

lIISSION BELIS FRITU1,ARIA LANCEOLA.TA. 60

lIDNKEY FlOWER, STICKY DISPLlCUS GLUTINOSm 88

)l)UNTA.IN DAISY ASTER CANESCANS 148

MOUNTAIN DOGWOOD CORNUS NU'l'TALLII 12,

MUILEIN, MOTH VERBASCUU BLATTARIA 120

NIGHTSHADE, VIOLET SOLANUM XANTI 4
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OAK, POISON RHUS DIVERSILOBA 89

No ColllDlOn Name OENOTHERA CONTORTJ. 189

OOKOW BRODIAU PULCHEIJ.A 138

ORCHIS, STREAM EPIPACTIS GlGANTEA 80

OSJaRONIA CERASD'ORMIS 97

PANSY, YELIDW VIOLA PmUNCULATA 79

PliNT BRUSH, INDIAN CASTItLEIA FOLIOLOSA 46

PAINT BRUSH, nroIAN CASTII.LEll AFFINIS 47

PAINT BRUSH, INDIAN CASTILLEIA LlTIFOLIA 48

PAINT BRUSH, PINK ORTHOCARPUS PURPURASCENS 49

PAnlT BRlSH, SEASIDE CASTlLIBIA LlTD'OLIA 48

PAINT BRUSH, YELI.OW CASTILIEll NEGLECTA 188

PENTSTEMON PmTSTEMCfi LAETUS 177

PENSTEllON PmSTED LAETUS 179
var. ROEZLII

PINE VIOLET VIOLA LOBATA 12)

PIPE, DUTCHKAN'S ARISTOLOCHIA CALIFORNICA 38

POPPY, BUSH DENDROMECOO RIGIDA 112

POPPY, 'CALIFORNIA ESCHSCHOLTZIA CALIFORNICA 20

POPPY, MATILIJA ROMNEYA OOULTERI 90

POPPY, WIND PAPAVER HETEROPlfILLUM 10.5

PUSSY EARS CAtOCHORTUS MONOPHILLUS 160
. var. KAWEANUS

REDWOOD SEQUOIA SEMPERVIRENS 183

ROSE, CALIFORNIA WILD ROSA CALIFORNICA. 34

ROSE, REDWOOD ROSA GYMNOCJ.RPA 33

ROSE CRESS ARABIS BLEPHAROPHILL1 167·

ST. JOHN'S WORT HlPERCltJU COOCINNtJ]( 61

SANICIE, COAST SANICULA LACINIATA 86
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CODlDOn Name Botanical Name

SAXIFRAGE, CALIFORNIA SAXIFRlGA CALIFORNIC.l 30

SC.lRLET CUP CASTlI.LEIA JFFINIS 47

SCARLETGILIA Gnu AGGRmATA 146

SCARLET VONKEY-FrollER JmroLUS CARDINAtIS 152

SEGO LILY CAtOCHORTUS NUTTALLII 127

SHOOTING STAR DODECATHEON HENDERSONI 55

SHOWY PENTSTEl40N PENTSTElroN SPECTABnIS 163

SIERRA IRIS IRIS HARTIEGGI 139

SILVER PUFFS UROPAPPUS LINEARIFOLIUS 107

SNAPDRAGON, VIOLET ANTIRRHINUlI V.lGANS 74

SNOW BERRY SYl4PHORICARPOS .lUJUS 178

SOAP PLANT CHOROGILUM POKERIDIANUIl 93

SOLANlJ)( UMBELLIFERUM 67

SORREL, REDWOOD aULIS OREGJ.N.l S

SORREL, REIJMX)D OXALIS OREGANA 6
var. mACYI

SPRING BLOSSOM DENTARU CAtIFORNIOA. 87

SQUAW-GRASS IEROPHYLLUU TJm.lX 129

SQUAW'S CARPET, CEANOTHUS PROSTRAUS 124
IWU.LA. MAT

SUGAR BUSH RHUS OVATA 171

SUN CUPS OENOTHERA. OVA-TA 169

SUNFLOWER, CALIFORNIA WIETHU 91

SWEETPEA, PALE LlTHlRUS CALIFORNICUS 77

SlEET SHRUB CALYCANTHUS OCCIDENTALIS 11,
TEASEL, FULIER'S DIPSACUS FULLONUlf 118

THDIBLE-BERRY RUBUS PARVIFLORUS 151
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Common Name

THISTLE, YELLOW STAR

TIBIN.lGUA

TIDY-TIPS

TOYON

TRm.IUV, COMMON

TRILLIUM; CO},OON

VERBENA, YELLOW'SAND

WAKE ROBIN

WESTERN RED-BUD

lIESTERN SERVICE-BERRY

WESTERN THlSTLE

WES'l'ERN WALL-FLOWER

nTCH'S-TEETH

WOOD ANEMONE

WOODLAND STAR

YABB01t'

YARROW, GOLDEN

YELLOlf STAR TULIP

Z1G!DENE, STAR

Botanical Name

CENTAUREA. SOLS'fITIALIS

ERIOGONUM NUDUM

LlYU PUTYGLOSSA

PHOTINIA ARBUTIFOLIA

mILLIUM SESSIIB
var. CHLOROPETALUM

TRILLIUM SESSILE
var. GIGANTEUM

LONICElU. INVOLUCRATl
var. LEDEBOURII

ABRONIA LATIFOLIA

TRI1.LIUM OVATUY

CERCIS OCClDENTALIS

AllELAt~CHIER ALNIFOLIA

CIRSIUM OCCIDENTALE

ERYSDroll ASPERUM

LOTUS FORMOSISSDIUS

ANEIlONE QUINQUEFOLIA

LITHOPHRAG»A AFFINIB

ACHILLEA JaLLEFOLIUM

ERIOPHYLLUM

CALOCHORTUS MONOPHYLLUS

ZYGADENUS FREMONTI

37

4,
9,

100

100

180

76

191

126

181

1,8

182'

84

193

68

3,
36

170

62

~ * * * * * * *
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